
Dual Degree– 48 Credits 

Master of Jurisprudence in Corporate Law 

Concentration in Regulatory Analysis & Compliance  

Master of Business Administration 

 
        

SUMMER (MAY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change                                                           10/2016 
 

 

 

FALL (AUGUST) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 
 
 
 
 

 

SPRING (JANUARY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 

 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, SU  BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 
Year 1, SU BUS 615 Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 credits McCloskey/Thorpe 

  
Year 1, Fall MJ 500 Introduction to Law   3 credits Kroh 
Year 1, Fall MJ 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobus 

 
Year 1, SP MJ 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 credits TBD 
Year 1, SP MJ 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: Rules & Standards 3 credits Stielau 

 
Year 2, SU BUS 625 Managerial Economics in an Innovative Environment 3 credits Fuhr/Hionis 
Year 2, SU BUS 635 Marketing 3 credits Larson/Shoemaker 

 
Year 2, Fall MJ 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 3 credits Timberlake-D’Adamo 
Year 2, Fall MJ 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Itri 

 
Year 2, SP BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Making 3 credits Fain 
Year 2, SP BUS 655 Strategic Financial Management 3 credits Odusami/Mansur 

  
Year 3, SU  BUS 665 Managing Business Processes 3 credits Rosko/Greenberg 
Year 3, SU BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 

  
Year 3, FA  MJ 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 3 credits DiLoreto 
Year 3, FA MJ 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate:  Regulatory Analysis & Compliance 3 credits Flanagan 

  

  TOTAL 48 required credits 
 

 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, Fall  MJ 500 Introduction to Law   3 credits Kroh 
Year 1 Fall MJ 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobusr 

  
Year 1, SP BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 
Year 1, SP BUS 615 Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 credits McCloskey/Thorpe 

 
Year 1, SU BUS 625 Managerial Economics in an Innovative Environment 3 credits Fuhr/Hionis 
Year 1, SU BUS 635 Marketing 3 credits Larson/Shoemaker 

 
Year 2, Fall BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Making 3 credits Fain 
Year 2, Fall BUS 655 Strategic Financial Management 3 credits Odusami/Mansur 

 
Year 2, SP MJ 742 Risk Management & Audtiing 3 credits TBD 
Year 2, SP  MJ 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: Rules & Standards 3 credits Stielau 

 
Year 2, SU BUS 665 Managing Business Processes 3 credits Rosko/Greenberg 
Year 2, SU BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 

  
Year 3, Fall MJ 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 3 credits Timberlake-D’Adamo 
Year 3, Fall MJ 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Itri 

  
Year 3, SP  MJ 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 3 credits DiLoreto 
Year 3, SP  MJ 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate:  Regulatory Analysis & Compliance 3 credits Flanagan 

  

  TOTAL 48 required credits 
 

 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS FACULTY 
Year 1, SP MJ 500 Introduction to Law   3 credits Kroh 
Year 1. SP MJ 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3 credits Jacobus 

  
Year 1, SU BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 
Year 1, SU BUS 615 Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 credits McCloskey/Thorpe 

 
Year 2, Fall BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Making 3 credits Fain 
Year 2, Fall BUS 655 Strategic Financial Management 3 credits Odusami/Mansur 

 
Year 2, SP MJ 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 credits TBD 
Year 2, SP MJ 6063 Corporate Regulatory Compliance: Rules & Standards 3 credits Stielau 

 
Year 2, SU BUS 625 Managerial Economics in an Innovative Environment 3 credits Fuhr/Hionis 
Year 2, SU BUS 635 Marketing 3 credits Larson/Shoemaker 

 
Year 2, Fall MJ 703 Corporate Compliance & Ethics I 3 credits Timberlake-D’Adamo 
Year 2, Fall MJ 721 Corporate Deviance 3 credits Itri 

  
Year 3, SP MJ 725 Corporate Compliance & Ethics II 3 credits DiLoreto 
Year 3, SP MJ 728 Capstone for MJ Corporate:  Regulatory Analysis & Compliance 3 credits Flanagan 

  
Year 3, SU BUS 665 Managing Business Processes 3 credits Rosko/Greenberg 
Year 3, SU BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 credits Proenca/Brannen 

  

  TOTAL 48 required credits 
 

 


